
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Staff for Lab 
UG/PG Lab  Name Extn No.  E-mail 

Analytical: 

Mr. Harsaraj Biswanath 2294 harsaraj@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Ritumoni Kalita 2295 ritumonikalita@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Pankaj Kumar 3545 pankajgujjar@iitg.ac.in  

Computer: 
Mr. Jayanta Kumar Mout 2297 jay.mout@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Ariful Hoque 3544 ariful@iitg.ac.in  

Heat Transfer Mr. Prasun Kr. Bhattacharjee 2292 prasun@iitg.ac.in  

Mass Transfer Dr. Kaustavmoni Deka 2292 kaustav@iitg.ac.in  

Fluid Mechanics 
Mr. Balen Chandra Mahanta 2298 balen@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Pankaj Sekhar Baruah 2289 sekhar@iitg.ac.in  

Reaction Engg 
Dr. Lukumoni Borah 2281 luku_p@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Jaysingh Yadav 2289 jaysingh.yadav@iitg.ac.in  

Process Control 
Mr. Dipak Kumar Barman 2281 dipak@iitg.ac.in 

Mr. Saiful Alam 2296 Saifulalam@iitg.ac.in  

Petroleum 
Mr. Debajit Borah 2296 debajit.borah@iitg.ac.in 

Mr. Jyoti Kumari Mahato 2289 Jyotikm@iitg.ac.in  

Solid-fluid Operation  
Mr. Pankaj Sekhar Baruah 2289 sekhar@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Jaysingh Yadav 2289 jaysingh.yadav@iitg.ac.in  

HoD 

T T Coordinator:  
Dr. Abhijit Kakati 
24/04/2025 to 23/04/2027 

Placement Coordinator:  
Dr. Sumit Kumar 
24/04/2025 to 23/04/2027 

DUPC Secretary:  
Prof. Nanda Kishore  
(22/05/25 to 21/05/27) 
Prof S K Majumder (Chairman) 
Prof. Ramgopal Uppaluri (Member) 
Prof. Ashok K. Dasmahapatra (Member) 

Prof. Prakash Kotecha (Member) 
Dr. Siddhartha Mukherjee (Member) 
Dr. Shambojit Roy (Member) 
Dr. Risha Mal (External Member, SART) 
Mr. Aditya Vaibhav Kanagalekar  
(Roll No.: 220107005) (S.M.: B.Tech) 
Mr. Siddharth Patel  

(Roll No.: 230107074) (S.M.: BTech) 
 

   

 

   

   

   

  

   

 

  
 

 

 

DPPC Secretary:  
 
Prof. N Rao Peela  

(20/04/2024 to 19/04/2026) 

Prof. S. K. Majumder (HoD) 

Prof. Chandan Das 

Prof. Prabirkumar Saha 

Prof. Pankaj Tiwari 

Prof. Omkar Deshmukh 

Prof. R. Anandalakshmi 

Mr. Anindya Anupam (244107104)(S.M: MTech) 

Mr. Muzammil Bora (246107013 (S.M.: PhD) 

 

 

Library coordinator/advisory. 
 
Prof. Venkatesh R Prasanna 
23/05/2025 to 22/05/2027 

 

 

Analytical Lab Incharge:  
 

Dr. Partho S G. Pattader 
24/04/2025 to 23/04/2027 

DFAC:  
Prof. S. K. Majumder, (HoD) 

Prof. Ashok Kumar Dasmahapatra (May, 2024-April, 2026) 
Prof. Nanda Kishore (May, 2024 to April, 2026) 
Prof. Vimal Katiyar (January, 2025 to Dec., 2027) 
 

DPIO: 

Prof. Prakash Kotecha (from 18/07/2025 to further notice) 

 

Departmental website development and maintenance:  
Prof. Prakash Kotecha 

Departmental Disciplinary Committee (DDC):  
28/04/2025 to 27/04/2027 

Prof. S. K. Majumder (HoD) 
Prof. N Rao Peela (DPPC) 
Prof. Nanda Kishore (DUPC) 

Mr. Annapureddy Praveenkumarreddy (Student Member) 

Staff Co-Ordinator 

Chemical Office: 

 

Name  Extn No.  Email id  

Mrs. Chinmayee Pathak 

2300 

chinmayee@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Monojit Bhattacharjee moon@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Lalit Kumar Mishra lalitm@iitg.ac.in  

 

System: 
Name  Extn No.  Email id  

Mr. Jayanta Kumar Mout 2300 jay.mout@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Ariful Hoque 3544 ariful@iitg.ac.in  

 

 

Departmental Stock Entry: 
 

Name  Extn No.  Email id  

Mr. Pankaj Sekhar 
Baruah 

2289 

sekhar@iitg.ac.in 

Mrs. Jyoti Kumari 
Mahato jyotikm@iitg.ac.in 

Mr. Jaysingh Yadav jaysingh.yadav@iitg.ac.in 

 

Establishment: 
  Name  Extn No.  Email id  

Overall responsibility 
Dr. Lukumoni Borah  
(2 years wef: 07/08/25) 

2281 luku@iitg.ac.in  

Water  Mr. Dipak Kr. Barman  2281 dipak@iitg.ac.in 

Electricity  Mr. Jayanta Kr. Mout 2297 lalitm@iitg.ac.in  

Construction 
Mr. Prasun 
Kr.Bhattacharjee 

2292 prasun@iitg.ac.in  

Cleaning & 

workplace decoration 
Mrs. Jyoti Kumari Mahato 2289 jyotikm@iitg.ac.in 

Cleaners:  
Pramod Barman-7662847938 

Akash Thappa-736059782 
Sanjit Barman-7986572315 

Cleaning Supervisor: 
 Pankaj Thakuria- 7896184218 

 

 
 

 

Equipment Verification & Disposal: 
 

Name  Extn No.  Email id  

Dr. Kaustavmoni Deka 2292 kaustav@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Pankaj S. Baruah 2289 sekhar@iitg.ac.in  

Mrs. Jyoti K. Mahato 2289 jyotikm@iitg.ac.in  

Mr. Jaysingh Yadav 2289 jaysingh.yadav@iitg.ac.in  
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